Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 01/05/2013 to 31/05/2013

Date

MAY-23-2013

MAY-01-2013

MAY-01-2013

MAY-08-2013
MAY-22-2013
MAY-16-2013
MAY-16-2013
MAY-29-2013
MAY-22-2013
MAY-29-2013

MAY-14-2013

MAY-24-2013

MAY-24-2013
MAY-14-2013

MAY-30-2013

June 3, 2013

PermitlD

DP124-12

DP028-13

DP027-13

DP030-13
DP032-13
DP035-13
DP033-13
DP045-13
DP042-13
DP038-13

DP031-13

DP044-13

DP029-13

DP034-13

DP041-13

Applicant Name

Terry Stewart

Jason and Shannon
MacKay

Tom Meney

Bobbi-Jo Power
Brian Hancock
Daniel Maclnnis

Blackhawk Custom
Builders

Jeff and Candace
MacAulay

Greg and Tania
MacKenzie

David Mitchell

Dan and Donna O'Neil

Melinda Whitlock

Ostridge Bros (1983) Inc.

Landfest Company
Limited

Greenleaf Construction
Limited

Applicant
Phone #

902-894-7749

902-659-5719

902-367-9380
902-569-3571

902-566-1857

902-569-3329

902-894-5395

902-367-4539

902-569-3358

PID

289561

523498

822890

993956
329144
105223
2
520080
105603
5
289587
191486

679910

434480

190629

105031
9
536185

Lot#

85

53

Address

2 Reeves Boulevard

51 Battery Point Road

6 Aylward Drive

152 Stratford Road

14 Keppoch Road

48 Pembroke Crescent

9 Wren Drive

135 Heron Drive

10903 Trans Canada Highway
10 Carriage Lane

60 Battery Point Drive

64 Georgetown Road

53 Starling Crescent

147 Campbell Drive

15 Harvest Drive

Permit Type

Accessory Building - New

Accessory Building - New

Sub Totals:

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) -

Addition

Sub Totals:

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Sub Totals:

Single Family Dwelling - Addition

Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New

Single Family Dwelling - New
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Sub Totals:

Estimated
Project Value

$2,000.00
$5,000.00

$7,000.00
$5,283.00

$5,283.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$4,000.00
$5,500.00
$6,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$40,000.00
$88,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$200,000.00
$210,000.00

$300,000.00

Development
Permit Fee

$30.00
$30.00

$60.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$240.00
$499.20

$499.20
$592.00
$425.40

$100.00
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MAY-27-2013 DP043-13 Amy MacDougald 902-367-6175 398560 100 103 Saints Crescent Single Family Dwelling - New $320,000.00 $598.40

MAY-15-2013 DP021-13 Ray MacLeod 902-569-5008 105817 33 66 Strawberry Lane Single Family Dwelling - New $350,000.00 $749.20
1

MAY-16-2013 DP036-13 Ray MacLeod 902-569-5008 105206 27 81 Strawberry Lane Single Family Dwelling - New $500,000.00 $1,218.80
7

Sub Totals: $1,880,000.00 $3,683.80
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01/05/2013 to 31/05/2013

Single Family

Single Family
Duplex/Semi-

Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage

Cottage

Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions

Institutional

Commercial

Industrial

Agriculture

Other

Total 01/05/2013 to
Single Family YTD

Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD

Cottage Additions

Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD

Agriculture YTD

Other YTD

Total YTD

Total Estimated Project Value:
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$1,880,000.00
$250,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$7,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,137,000.00
$4,740,000.00
$283,800.00
$400,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$8,000.00
$0.00
$25,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$5,567,683.00

$2,230,283.00

01/05/2012 to 31/05/2012

Single Family

Single Family
Duplex/Semi-

Duplex/SD

Cottage

Cottage

Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions

Institutional

Commercial

Industrial

Agriculture

Other

Total 01/05/2012 to
Single Family YTD

Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD

Cottage Additions

Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD

Agriculture YTD

Other YTD

Total YTD

Total Development Permit Fees:

$3,267,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,950,000.00
$68,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$305,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,696,700.00
$9,107,000.00
$105,000.00
$625,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,950,000.00
$92,700.00
$0.00

$0.00
$35,000.00
$347,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$13,419,950.00

$4,513.00
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